

RESIDENTIAL SERVICES RATE SHEET April 1, 2021-March 31, 2022

Your bundled rate includes one cart for garbage, one split cart for recycling and one cart for organics. Your rate is based on the size of the gray garbage cart.

All containers are collected on a weekly basis.

RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY BASIC SERVICE RATES

Monthly Residential Rate –FOR CURBSIDE Collection						
	Cart Sizes					
Garbage Cart Size	20 Gal	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal		
Spilt Recycling Cart Size	Sizes not offered			In Bundled		
Organics Cart Size				Rate		
Total Monthly CURBSIDE Customer Rate	\$23.61	\$30.94	\$47.63	\$72.41		
Total Monthly CURBSIDE Customer SENIOR Rate (62 or older)	\$21.25	\$27.85	NA	NA		

Bundled Rate includes 96 gal. cart for recyclables and organics as well as all collection, disposal, processing, and franchise fee costs.

Monthly Service Recipient Rate - ON PREMISE Collection (Walk-in)

Carts collected weekly on the customers property. Only those with disability waivers on file may have the fee waived.

CART TYPE	Cart Sizes			
Garbage Cart Size	20 Gal	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal
Spilt Recycling Cart Size	Sizes not offered			In Bundled
Organics Cart Size				Rate
Total Monthly On-Premise Customer Rate	\$44.83	\$59.43	\$92.73	\$142.43
Total Monthly On-Premise Customer SENIOR Rate (62 or older)	\$40.35	\$53.49		

Bundled Rate includes 96 gal. cart for recyclables and organics as well as all collection, disposal, processing, and franchise fee

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONAL FEES

Contamination fee applied after three (3) occurrences	\$27.19
Overloaded cart (lids must close). Fee per occurrence	\$38.65
Resume Service Fee from non-payment	\$42.38



RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONAL SERVICES – AVAILABLE AT CUSTOMER REQUEST							
Additional Cart Cost per Month	20 Gal	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal			
Additional Curbside Garbage Cart (each cart)	\$10.90	\$15.74	\$24.22	\$33.91			
Additional Curbside Split Recycling Cart (each cart)				\$12.11			
Additional Curbside FIBER ONLY Recycling Cart (each cart)		Sizes not offered					
Additional Curbside Organics Cart (each cart)	Size						
Additional Curbside Organics Cart (each cart) if paid in advance for one year.				\$12.11			
Additional On-Premises Garbage Cart (each cart)	\$21.80	\$31.49	\$48.44	\$67.82			
Additional On-Premises Split Recycling Cart (each cart)				\$24.22			
Additional On-premise FIBER ONLY Recycling Cart (each cart)				\$24.22			
Additional On-Premise Organics Cart (each cart)	Size	Sizes not offered					
Additional On-Premise Organics Cart (each cart) if paid in advance for one year.							
Extra bag-garbage, recycling or organics (recycling or organics must be in a paper bag)				\$8.48			
Extra Pick-up (fee includes collection of cart/disposal/processing)	\$26.64	\$26.64	\$26.64	\$26.64			
Cart Exchange each additional cart/occurrence) (1st exchange at no charge)	\$21.06	\$21.06	\$21.06	\$21.06			
Cart Replacement (each additional cart/occurrence) (no charge if company fault)	\$48.44	\$48.44	\$48.44	\$48.44			
Service Call Back for Late Set Out of Cart				\$18.16			
Additional Large Item collection fee, beyond two (2) included pick-ups per year per	r occurrence.			\$60.55			
Excess Large Item collection, beyond 4 cubic yards at time of on-call clean-up. Fee per cubic yard (CY)			\$30.27				